SCYTFC-B
2016 Southern California Youth Invitational
Royal High - 4/9/2016
Meet Program - Sunday Running Events

Event 160 Girls 1600 Meter Run Bantam (25)
Lane Comp# Name Team Seed Time

Finals
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Place

Section 1of 1 Timed Finals

1 16044  Geyer, Grace United Track Club 6:02.42
2 59218 Laureano, Niza Ventura Tigres 6:08.14
3 58201 Brotcke, Danielle Thousand Oak 6:10.00
4 52213  Gibbel, Kristen Moorpark Striders 6:14.14
5 57207 Herrera, Yaraby Heritage Val 6:15.00
6 15048 Lorenzo, Linda Simi Valley 6:21.80
7 59217 Kasztelan, Madilynn Ventura Tigres 6:24.87
8 15013 Bradley, Kenna Simi Valley 6:35.18
9 15022 De La Rionda, Margaret Simi Valley 6:42.05
10 16066 Kumar, Saisha United Track Club 6:44.81
11 59202 Beckman, Sarah Ventura Tigres 6:45.00
12 51233  Villavicencio, Samantha Cosmos 6:46.00
13 16119  Viane, Peyton United Track Club 6:50.55
14 16018 Castagna, Laura United Track Club 6:52.61
15 15056  Nighswonger, Brianna Simi Valley 6:55.11
16 59230 Torres, Emma Ventura Tigres 6:56.14
17 59210 Donaldson, Gia Ventura Tigres 7:00.42
18 14036 Larochelle, Sydney Scvaa Warriors 7:01.00
19 59231 Wallace, Keera Ventura Tigres 7:09.04
20 14019  Cartotto, Tessa Scvaa Warriors 7:24.00
21 11048 Jensen, Gabriella Calabasas Cheetahs 7:27.10
22 58221 Shewring, Sarah Thousand Oak 7:43.80
23 57208 Herrera, Yarely Heritage Val 7:52.00
24 58200 Berg, Sophia Thousand Oak 8:17.48
25 14004  Ahart, Ashlynn Scvaa Warriors 8:23.00
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Event 165 Boys 1600 Meter Run Bantam (39)

Royal High - 4/9/2016
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2016 Southern California Youth Invitational

Meet Program - Sunday Running Events

Lane Comp# Name Team Seed Time Finals Place
Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals
1 14082 Buchanan, Ayden Scvaa Warriors 5:50.00
2 53305 Doshi, Dev Newbury Park 5:57.70
3 58309 Elsokary, Kayden Thousand Oak 5:58.00
4 59318 Herrera, Braden Ventura Tigres 6:00.57
5 57315  Guerrero, George Heritage Val 6:00.78
6 53309 Karsten, Alex Newbury Park 6:04.70
7 59323 Leandro, Chance Ventura Tigres 6:12.37
8 11136  Dobkousky, Mason Calabasas Cheetahs 6:12.81
9 59315 Guevara, Brandon Ventura Tigres 6:14.80
10 14087 Carr, Dante Scvaa Warriors 6:15.00
11 16202  Jones, Grant United Track Club 6:15.60
12 12077  Harper, Zahir Chatsworth Chiefs 6:18.84
13 13231 Toscano, Ritchy Ctc Hawks 6:21.79
14 57309 Estrada, Joshua Heritage Val 6:23.31
15 59321 Lanning, Ryan Ventura Tigres 6:31.91
16 59338  Saye, Soren Ventura Tigres 6:35.34
17 58306 Collins, Mason Thousand Oak 6:41.00
18 Brian, Ethan Oxnard Stars 6:41.10
19 16234 Mccomb, John United Track Club 6:43.90
20 12062  Cedillo, Diego Gabriel Chatsworth Chiefs 6:44.07
21 16131  Aguirre, Evan United Track Club 6:44.10
Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals
1 12074  Gonzalez, Alexis Chatsworth Chiefs 6:48.02
2 59336 Rosales-henley, Nicholas Ventura Tigres 6:49.02
3 59319 Jekogian, Ethan Ventura Tigres 6:49.94
4 11172  Mastoras, Nicholas Calabasas Cheetahs 6:51.62
5 59314  Fulk, Henry Ventura Tigres 6:52.14
6 59322  Laureano, Angel Ventura Tigres 6:54.11
7 59342  Wallace, Jayden Ventura Tigres 7:00.76
8 59328  Ortiz, Luke Ventura Tigres 7:08.96
9 59341 Vargas, Mateo Ventura Tigres 7:13.85
10 53701  Aschbrenner, Jace Newbury Park 7:20.10
11 11114  Alpert, Matthew Calabasas Cheetahs 7:20.75
12 12059  Castrellon, Elijah Chatsworth Chiefs 7:25.30
13 12071  Flores, Joaquin Chatsworth Chiefs 7:27.54
14 14079 Bos, Gavin Scvaa Warriors 7:29.00
15 58344  Fedoroff, Christian Thousand Oak 7:41.00
16 16152 Castaneda, Kean United Track Club 7:41.30
17 13151  Cusack, Cole Ctc Hawks 7:41.73
18 53318 Poynter, Graham Newbury Park 7:44.20
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Event 170 Girls 1600 Meter Run Midget (36)

Royal High - 4/9/2016
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2016 Southern California Youth Invitational

Meet Program - Sunday Running Events

Lane Comp# Name Team Seed Time Finals Place
Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals
1 12001  Abrego, Sofia Chatsworth Chiefs 5:19.83
2 16021 Covington, Sydney United Track Club 5:38.47
3 53405 Cunningham, Audrey Newbury Park 5:40.20
4 12013  Cedillo, Frieda Kamila Chatsworth Chiefs 5:41.32
5 51440 Locher, Rebecca Cosmos 5:51.00
6 12026  Kilgrow, Brooklyn Chatsworth Chiefs 5:51.27
7 53421 Nygren, Morgan Newbury Park 5:52.30
8 51421 Willard, Kimberly Cosmos 5:54.00
9 15002 Andrade, Maya Simi Valley 5:56.04
10 16036  Flatt, Hannah United Track Club 6:02.56
11 59415 Ochoa, Chelsea Ventura Tigres 6:04.23
12 12002  Anguiano, Rosa Chatsworth Chiefs 6:04.83
13 13111  Young, Kayla Ctc Hawks 6:05.00
14 15098  Whitmore, Paige Simi Valley 6:08.00
15 59421 Prieto, Sofia Ventura Tigres 6:12.02
16 16007  Blackwell, Peyton United Track Club 6:16.61
17 13104 Vasquez, Ryan Ctc Hawks 6:19.89
18 59423 Reyes, Angelina Ventura Tigres 6:29.45
19 16122  West, Talia United Track Club 6:29.95
Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals
1 57408 Perez, Kaliz Heritage Val 6:36.80
2 52418 Pereira, Rhiannon Moorpark Striders 6:40.20
3 59433  Votruba, Shelby Ventura Tigres 6:44.00
4 58421 Pavon, Camila Thousand Oak 6:46.74
5 59430 Tudhope, Shay Ventura Tigres 6:50.00
6 59406 Denger, Avery Ventura Tigres 6:50.00
7 58405 Cooper, Madeline Thousand Oak 6:52.03
8 Espitia, Caitlin Ventura Tigres 6:54.54
9 59419  Poulos, Delaney Ventura Tigres 6:55.75
10 14041 Norona, Alexa Scvaa Warriors 7:01.00
11 11025 Feldman, Casey Calabasas Cheetahs 7:05.00
12 14034 Kliewer, Abigail Scvaa Warriors 7:12.00
13 14000 Abhyankar, Aadya Scvaa Warriors 7:13.00
14 59422  Quici, Sara Ventura Tigres 7:30.00
15 16123  Whitten-rowand, Danielle United Track Club NT
16 15058 Olivas, Leanna Simi Valley NT
17 15047 Llamas, Gisselle Simi Valley NT




SCYTFC-B
2016 Southern California Youth Invitational
Royal High - 4/9/2016
Meet Program - Sunday Running Events

Event 175 Boys 1600 Meter Run Midget (46)
Lane Comp# Name Team Seed Time

Finals
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Place

Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals

1 13161  Francis, Oliver Ctc Hawks 5:11.82
2 14091 Chan, Zachary Scvaa Warriors 5:26.00
3 58539  Sottile, Christopher Thousand Oak 5:35.46
4 59553  Torres, Michael-camilo Ventura Tigres 5:37.92
5 59554  Torres, Michael Ventura Tigres 5:38.72
6 58526 Johnson, Henry Thousand Oak 5:41.28
7 15110 Bazerkanian, Jonah Simi Valley 5:43.32
8 59529  Jekogian, Mason Ventura Tigres 5:43.46
9 58525 James, Donovan Thousand Oak 5:43.84
10 16191  Gurarie, Alexander United Track Club 5:47.95
11 51513  Young, Leo Cosmos 5:48.00
12 53520 Poynter, Owen Newbury Park 5:48.20
13 51514  Young, Lex Cosmos 5:50.00
14 15123 De La Rionda, Noah Simi Valley 5:50.42
15 11199 Rosa, Alex Calabasas Cheetahs 5:55.18
16 16220 Levy, Drew United Track Club 5:57.12
17 59505 Blanks, Julian Ventura Tigres 6:00.00
18 59534  Lanning, Ethan Ventura Tigres 6:00.49
19 12064  Copeland, Dominick Chatsworth Chiefs 6:00.98
20 14143  Rueff, Austin Scvaa Warriors 6:01.00
21 14078 Bos, Davis Scvaa Warriors 6:03.00
22 52521 Rosaasen, Ryan Moorpark Striders 6:04.26
23 13173  Hatton, Justin Ctc Hawks 6:04.83
24 12109  Shin, Lucas Chatsworth Chiefs 6:08.47
Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals

1 52513 Kephart, Thomas Moorpark Striders 6:10.83
2 59539  Ortiz, Daniel Ventura Tigres 6:11.42
3 16194  Harris, Zachy United Track Club 6:14.01
4 11150 Hollender, Caden Calabasas Cheetahs 6:15.04
5 11193  Reed, Michael Calabasas Cheetahs 6:20.12
6 16165 Douille, Joey United Track Club 6:21.32
7 52526  Vasquez, Cash Moorpark Striders 6:21.70
8 14149  Sorensen, Kevin Scvaa Warriors 6:24.00
9 12053  Argueta, Carlos Chatsworth Chiefs 6:25.88
10 57528 Santa Rosa, Bobby Heritage Val 6:27.60
11 58540 Spasoff, Jacob Thousand Oak 6:30.51
12 59544 Romero, Lucas Ventura Tigres 6:32.81
13 59540 Padilla, Brody Ventura Tigres 6:41.89
14 59506 Chapman, Ryan Ventura Tigres 6:46.00
15 51521 Germann, Jonah Cosmos 6:48.00
16 16248 Packer, Ben United Track Club 6:58.00
17 58532  Pieri, Nicholas Thousand Oak 7:01.00
18 58530 Peterson, Gunner Thousand Oak 7:13.76
19 58515  Fitzpatrick, Rheis Thousand Oak 7:14.55
20 Wagner, Elias Oxnard Stars 7:30.27
21 15163  Schlundt Bodien, Kyle Simi Valley 7:59.66
22 58547 Fedoroff, Xander Thousand Oak 8:56.00
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2016 Southern California Youth Invitational
Royal High - 4/9/2016
Meet Program - Sunday Running Events

Event 180 Girls 1600 Meter Run Youth (38)
Lane Comp# Name Team Seed Time

Finals

Place

Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals

1 14024 Fernandez, Alexis Scvaa Warriors 5:15.00
2 15092  Walker, Jill Simi Valley 5:23.12
3 16102  Schultz, Rebecca United Track Club 5:30.99
4 51637 Locher, Madeleine Cosmos 5:31.00
5 57616 Walla, Jordyn Heritage Val 5:35.77
6 57613  Ponce, Syenna Heritage Val 5:38.00
7 16075 Mathers, Jacqueline United Track Club 5:39.14
8 13042  Garcia, Mariah Ctc Hawks 5:41.71
9 58645 Mosher, Allison Thousand Oak 5:43.59
10 57601 Cabral, Vanessa Heritage Val 5:46.50
11 16050  Gurarie, Rachel United Track Club 5:46.71
12 13011  Bietsch, Chandler Ctc Hawks 5:56.85
13 14039 Milloy, Hannah Scvaa Warriors 5:57.00
14 52606 Denham, Chloe Moorpark Striders 5:58.75
15 15021  Cooper, Molly Simi Valley 6:00.72
16 15065 Perdomo, Angelena Simi Valley 6:03.02
17 59621 Ramos, Isabella Ventura Tigres 6:05.93
18 59612 Herrera, Genavieve Ventura Tigres 6:06.33
19 14005 Armendariz, Cameron Scvaa Warriors 6:07.00
Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals

1 15019  Chaides, Kylie Simi Valley 6:10.00
2 15037 Inouye, Kaydee Simi Valley 6:10.00
3 51632 Huston, Kendra Cosmos 6:11.00
4 57612  Perez, Emma Heritage Val 6:14.17
5 59623  Shah, Nora Ventura Tigres 6:14.28
6 58634 Katz, Emily Thousand Oak 6:17.96
7 59624  Sovich, Taylor Ventura Tigres 6:22.45
9 13052 Hinson, Kennedy Ctc Hawks 6:24.41
10 16062  Johny, Akhila United Track Club 6:28.24
11 15045 Lara, Mckayla Simi Valley 6:30.00
12 15074  Salzwedel, Ashlynn Simi Valley 6:30.00
13 14064  Wiley, Brielle Scvaa Warriors 6:32.00
14 12015 Contreras, Andrea Chatsworth Chiefs 6:34.92
15 16076 Mccomb, Sara United Track Club 6:42.51
16 58646 Neale, Alexandra Thousand Oak 6:44.97
17 16112  Taylor, Callie United Track Club 6:54.51
18 16107  Spellman, Rachel United Track Club 7:00.16
19 15020 Chang, Emily Simi Valley 7:09.72
20 11043  Jackson, Carissa Calabasas Cheetahs 7:36.00
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Event 185 Boys 1600 Meter Run Youth (53)
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2016 Southern California Youth Invitational
Royal High - 4/9/2016
Meet Program - Sunday Running Events

Lane Comp# Name Team Seed Time Finals Place
Section 1 of 3 Timed Finals
1 16186  Green, Preston United Track Club 4:58.78
2 59722  Laureano, Juan Carlos Ventura Tigres 5:04.66
3 11126  Chen, Andrew Calabasas Cheetahs 5:07.00
4 11127  Chen, Carl Calabasas Cheetahs 5:11.00
5 51723  Young, Nico Cosmos 5:17.66
6 15122 De La Rionda, Jack Simi Valley 5:19.90
7 54720  Mitchell, Jacob Ojai Roadrunners 5:20.35
8 58703 Cooper, Michael Thousand Oak 5:24.30
9 16282  Tan, Kevin United Track Club 5:25.72
10 16259 Ravilla, Anish United Track Club 5:26.02
11 12078 Harper, Zavion Chatsworth Chiefs 5:27.11
12 14161 Wiley, Jaden Scvaa Warriors 5:28.00
13 58738  Stern, Joshua Thousand Oak 5:28.70
14 58710 Fitzgerald, Angus Thousand Oak 5:28.74
15 51701  Sahlman, Colin Cosmos 5:29.46
16 53727 Mcdonnell, Thomas Newbury Park 5:31.50
17 59705 Blacker, Finn Ventura Tigres 5:33.64
18 14144  Rueff, Colin Scvaa Warriors 5:34.00
19 54721 Cesena, Matias Ojai Roadrunners 5:34.98
Section 2 of 3 Timed Finals
1 59706 Burns, Gavin Ventura Tigres 5:36.02
2 51726 Alameda, Daniel Cosmos 5:37.00
3 15125 Fehlman, Marcus Simi Valley 5:37.40
4 14083 Buchanan, Bryce Scvaa Warriors 5:38.00
5 13192  Lofton, Frank Ctc Hawks 5:38.90
6 15119  Cone, Zachary Simi Valley 5:44.96
7 59727 Ochoa, Danny Ventura Tigres 5:45.00
8 51725 Barragan, Brian Cosmos 5:47.00
9 51702  Smith, Micah Cosmos 5:47.11
10 11228 Woo, Jordan Calabasas Cheetahs 5:51.00
11 16292  White, Ashton United Track Club 5:55.18
12 51728 Luna, Ariel Cosmos 5:56.00
13 58731 Ponce, Cole Thousand Oak 5:58.27
14 13147 Coleman, Donovan Ctc Hawks 6:00.00
15 16212 Kobett, Owen United Track Club 6:00.24
16 16211 Klepper, Ben United Track Club 6:00.32
17 16185  Green, Bryce United Track Club 6:05.87
18 12096  Park, Jonathan Chatsworth Chiefs 6:06.99
19 14076  Bentley, James Scvaa Warriors 6:07.00
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2016 Southern California Youth Invitational

Royal High - 4/9/2016

Meet Program - Sunday Running Events

Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals...(Event 185 Boys 1600 Meter Run Youth (53))

1 59708 Button, Grayson Ventura Tigres 6:11.36
2 57725  Uribe, Alejandro Heritage Val 6:12.13
3 15144 Lara, Kyle Simi Valley 6:17.29
4 59710 Chapman, Jayden Ventura Tigres 6:17.40
5 12115  Yoon, Camden Chatsworth Chiefs 6:19.47
6 51727  Turner, Matthew Cosmos 6:20.00
7 59729  Quinn, Robert Ventura Tigres 6:24.35
8 13219 Root, Jeremy Ctc Hawks 6:27.49
9 14069  Ahart, Joseph Scvaa Warriors 6:34.00
10 51716  Fernandez, Julian Cosmos 7:01.00
11 12087 Levin, Matthew Chatsworth Chiefs 7:21.87
12 59731 Terrazas, Nathan Ventura Tigres 7:30.49
13 16201  Hopkins, Jake United Track Club 7:56.31
14 16273  Shuman, Isaac United Track Club NT
15 58722  Joo, Torrey Thousand Oak NT

Event 190 Girls 1600 Meter Run Intermediate (1)

Lane Comp# Name Team Seed Time Finals Place

Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
8 15005 Bellamy, Sydney Simi Valley 6:24.00

Event 195 Boys 1600 Meter Run Intermediate (12)

Lane Comp# Name Team Seed Time Finals Place

Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
1 14157  Verdugo, Christopher Scvaa Warriors 4:48.00
2 16145 Bordelon, Beau United Track Club 4:54.89
3 16213  Koepnick, Ryan United Track Club 4:55.52
4 15178 Williams, Bradley Simi Valley 5:05.00
5 52905 Pereira, Liam Moorpark Striders 5:10.98
6 15179  Williams, Nicholas Simi Valley 5:11.00
7 16239 Mikaelian, Alex United Track Club 5:32.56
8 54902  Sheldon, Garrett Ojai Roadrunners 5:38.80
9 15145 Lepine, Aaron Simi Valley 5:50.00
10 16240 Mikaelian, Ryan United Track Club 5:54.56
11 16216 Land, Ethan United Track Club 6:04.56
12 11203 Ruda, Sam Calabasas Cheetahs NT

Event 55 Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 33" Intermediate (2)

Lane Comp# Name Team Seed Time Finals Place

Section 1of 1 Timed Finals - Competing Later
3 16250 Parks, Hunter United Track Club NT
6 12073  Franklin, Jack Chatsworth Chiefs 15.89
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2016 Southern California Youth Invitational
Royal High - 4/9/2016
Meet Program - Sunday Running Events

Event 60 Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 33" Youth (9)

Lane Comp# Name Team Prelims Finals Place
Section 1of 1 Finals

1 12065 D'Aloisio, Vince Chatsworth Chiefs 19.47

2 58742  Wild, Wesley Thousand Oak 18.46

3 13126 Baptiste, Aiden Ctc Hawks 17.25

4 Fontes, Aaron Oxnard Stars 16.79

5 15128 Freeman, Semaj Simi Valley 15.41

6 54717 Stevens, Korey Ojai Roadrunners 15.65

7 51735 Rust, Tyler Cosmos 16.97

8 57715 Morales, Joshua Heritage Val 17.79

9 57718 Ramirez, Michael Heritage Val 18.63
Event 70 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 30" Intermediate (2)
Lane Comp# Name Team Seed Time Finals Place
Section 1of 1 Timed Finals

2 57801 Mejia, Alexis Heritage Val 22.51

8 59800 Erlenborn, Mikayla Ventura Tigres 22.00
Event 75 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 30" Youth (9)
Lane Comp# Name Team Prelims Finals Place
Section 1of 1 Finals

1 57603  Covarrubias, Areanna Heritage Val 20.18

2 11001  Antypas, Carla Calabasas Cheetahs 19.69

3 58660 Thai, Lauren Thousand Oak 18.98

4 59615 Kasztelan, Taylor Ventura Tigres 17.95

5 15089  Virk, Sonia Simi Valley 15.73

6 58628 Hume, Ashley Thousand Oak 16.94

7 52602 Ball, Ava Moorpark Striders 18.41

8 11006  Burak, Rachel Calabasas Cheetahs 19.55

9 57609 Larson, Ashlan Heritage Val 19.92
Event 80 Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 30" Midget (9)
Lane Comp# Name Team Prelims Finals Place
Section 1of 1 Finals

1 59427  Sprinkle, Savannah Ventura Tigres 17.92

2 13000 Agyekum, Ama-jamia Ctc Hawks 17.89

3 11093  Starling, Savannah Calabasas Cheetahs 17.32

4 53438  Vrataric, Mia Newbury Park 16.20

5 11046  Jennings, Anna Calabasas Cheetahs 15.13

6 54414 Henderson, Ashlee Ojai Roadrunners 15.98

7 13057 Horton, Jameela Ctc Hawks 17.00

8 11000  Anekwe, Azizah Calabasas Cheetahs 17.89

9 16019  Chapman, Naomi United Track Club 17.89
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2016 Southern California Youth Invitational
Royal High - 4/9/2016
Meet Program - Sunday Running Events

Lane Comp# Name Team Prelims Finals Place

Section 1of 1 Finals
1 57520  Kendricks, Nathan Heritage Val 17.64
2 54508 Everett, Cole Ojai Roadrunners 17.49
3 59527 Imbler, Lucas Ventura Tigres 16.32
4 11191 Ramadan, Trent Calabasas Cheetahs 15.76
5 16242 Moore, Jason United Track Club 15.70
6 11153  Johnstone, Elliot Calabasas Cheetahs 15.71
7 59507 Cole, Darin Ventura Tigres 15.80
8 11141  Frymer, Yarden Calabasas Cheetahs 17.17
9 15114 Bowman, Luke Simi Valley 17.62

Event 100 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Bantam (9)

Lane Comp# Team Relay Prelims Finals Place

Section 1of 1 Finals
1 Scvaa Warriors A 1:14.24
2 United Track Club B 1:11.95
3 Cosmos A 1:09.36
4 Simi Valley Running Rebels A 1:07.21
5 United Track Club A 1:05.50
6 Oxnard Stars A 1:06.06
7 Chatsworth Chiefs A 1:07.28
8 Ctc Hawks B 1:10.32
9 Thousand Oaks Flyers A 1:12.63

Event 105 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Bantam (9)

Lane Comp# Team Relay Prelims Finals Place

Section 1of 1 Finals
1 Chatsworth Chiefs A 1:06.11
2 Calabasas Cheetahs A 1:05.89
3 Scvaa Warriors A 1:04.14
4 Simi Valley Running Rebels A 1:02.99
5 Ctc Hawks A 59.93
6 Oxnard Stars A 1:01.79
7 Heritage Valley Blazers A 1:04.08
8 Oxnard Stars B 1:05.57
9 Cosmos A 1:05.98

Event 110 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Midget (9)

Lane Comp# Team Relay Prelims Finals Place

Section 1of 1 Finals
1 Newbury Park B 1:04.04
2 Cosmos B 1:01.27
3 Oxnard Stars A 1:01.12
4 Simi Valley Running Rebels A 59.01
5 Ventura Tigres A 54.95
6 Cosmos A 58.29
7 Calabasas Cheetahs A 59.42
8 Newbury Park A 1:01.26
9 Ventura Tigres B 1:02.97
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2016 Southern California Youth Invitational
Royal High - 4/9/2016
Meet Program - Sunday Running Events

Lane Comp# Team Relay Prelims Finals Place

Section 1of 1 Finals
1 Simi Valley Running Rebels A 1:02.28
2 Ventura Tigres A 1:00.00
3 Newbury Park A 59.49
4 Oxnard Stars A 57.52
5 Heritage Valley Blazers A 56.46
6 United Track Club A 57.01
7 Thousand Oaks Flyers A 57.81
8 Calabasas Cheetahs A 59.54
9 Cosmos A 1:00.93

Event 120 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Youth (9)

Lane Comp# Team Relay Prelims Finals Place

Section 1of 1 Finals
1 Chatsworth Chiefs A 55.57
2 Moorpark Striders A 55.12
3 Thousand Oaks Flyers B 54.15
4 Cosmos A 52.75
5 Oxnard Stars A 50.62
6 Thousand Oaks Flyers A 52.03
7 Thousand Oaks Flyers C 53.87
8 Ctc Hawks A 55.08
9 Newbury Park A 55.19

Event 125 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Youth (9)

Lane Comp# Team Relay Prelims Finals Place

Section 1of 1 Finals
1 Simi Valley Running Rebels A 58.97
2 Scvaa Warriors A 55.66
3 Thousand Oaks Flyers A 52.61
4 Heritage Valley Blazers A 51.07
5 Ventura Tigres A 50.39
6 Oxnard Stars A 50.49
7 Oxnard Stars B 52.47
8 United Track Club A 53.47
9 Heritage Valley Blazers B 56.83

Event 220 Girls 400 Meter Dash Bantam (40)

Lane Comp# Name Team Seed Time Finals Place

Section 1 of 5 Timed Finals
1 59202 Beckman, Sarah Ventura Tigres 1:22.68
2 14027  Gutierrez, Natalia Scvaa Warriors 1:20.00
3 58210 Hutchins, Savannah Thousand Oak 1:18.00
4 54211 Sedlak, Riley Ojai Roadrunners 1:05.00
5 51225 Holmes, Jordyn Cosmos 1:12.61
6 52206 Bickham, Brielle Moorpark Striders 1:13.88
7 Ek, Ana Oxnard Stars 1:19.68
8 Richardson, Calleigh Oxnard Stars 1:22.55
9 14055 Rutherford, Peyton Scvaa Warriors 1:23.00
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2016 Southern California Youth Invitational
Royal High - 4/9/2016
Meet Program - Sunday Running Events

1 14019  Cartotto, Tessa Scvaa Warriors 1:27.00
2 Willoughby, Cheyenne Oxnard Stars 1:26.55
3 Fuentes, Danielle Oxnard Stars 1:25.92
4 58209  Granillo, Sofia Thousand Oak 1:25.00
5 55205 Cason, Amia Jane Oxnard Stars 1:25.09
6 12007 Burnaford, Maya Chatsworth Chiefs 1:25.19
7 52209 Cavallaro, Italia Moorpark Striders 1:25.99
8 14036 Larochelle, Sydney Scvaa Warriors 1:27.00
9 11026  Fisher, Skye Calabasas Cheetahs 1:28.11
Section 3 of 5 Timed Finals
1 15027 Dunmore, Leah Simi Valley 1:34.74
2 12032  Mariscal, Roberta Chatsworth Chiefs 1:33.42
3 14001  Abhyankar, Anika Scvaa Warriors 1:32.00
4 13068 Lozano, Teresa Ctc Hawks 1:28.55
5 52227  Washington, Jordyn Moorpark Striders 1:29.94
6 57203  Galvan, Miahnna Heritage Val 1:30.00
7 16056  Hefner, Grace United Track Club 1:33.27
8 59228 Renshaw, Ava Ventura Tigres 1:33.49
9 12012  Cantu, Zoe Chatsworth Chiefs 1:37.03
Section 4 of 5 Timed Finals
1 12022  Gonzalez, Emily Chatsworth Chiefs 1:47.26
2 11101  Vita, Piper Calabasas Cheetahs 1:44.77
3 58217 Murray, Sienna Thousand Oak 1:40.00
4 15068 Ponce, Jayden Simi Valley 1:38.94
5 14044  Pascault, Melanie Scvaa Warriors 1:39.00
6 12008 Canton, Isabella Chatsworth Chiefs 1:39.98
7 11023  Eger-slobig, Zia Calabasas Cheetahs 1:41.84
8 12020 Flores, Sofia Chatsworth Chiefs 1:45.26
9 12005 Botros, Sophia Chatsworth Chiefs 1:47.35
Section 5 of 5 Timed Finals
4 15048 Lorenzo, Linda Simi Valley NT
5 11072 Mcguire, Larkin Calabasas Cheetahs 1:47.87
6 15012 Bowler, Candace Simi Valley 1:50.91
7 16105 Snyder, Shelby United Track Club NT
Event 225 Boys 400 Meter Dash Bantam (55)
Lane Comp# Name Team Seed Time Finals Place
Section 1of 7 Timed Finals
1 16241 Mitchell, Oliver United Track Club 1:17.77
2 57316  Guerrero, Raymond Heritage Val 1:15.96
3 13148 Coleman, Emrys Ctc Hawks 1:15.29
4 58313 Harrington, Dean Thousand Oak 1:09.03
5 13167 Gillis, Jaylen Ctc Hawks 1:11.01
6 57304 Avila, Xavien Heritage Val 1:14.42
7 57313  Gonzalez, Angel Heritage Val 1:15.78
8 52300 Caille, Philip Moorpark Striders 1:16.46
9 52312 Miguelena, Alexander Moorpark Striders 1:18.06
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Section 2 of 7 Timed Finals...(Event 225 Boys 400 Meter Dash Bantam (55))

1

0 1 ON L A WD

9

57326
59338
16182
16160
12105
16131
59332
13175

Rodriguez, Benjamin
Tirado, Adrian

Saye, Soren

Glynn, James
Dieffenbach, Brady
Sandwick, Johnny
Aguirre, Evan
Reyes, Josiah
Hauser, Logan

Section 3 of 7 Timed Finals

1

O3 ON L AW

9

59341
57306
55307
57308
57311
16266
58337
12098
11165

Vargas, Mateco
Cruz, Josiah
Maria, Andrew
Estrada, Isaiah
Garcia, Connor
Ruge, Alexander
Spayde, Troy
Reyes, Daniel
Litner, Charlie

Section 4 of 7 Timed Finals

1
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9

12097
52313
57310
12111
52309
14087
14155
59339
11192

Redulfin, Tristan Gabriel
Pereira, Ethan

Ferrer, Adrian

Sodhi, Neel Banker
Kolbe, Kaleb

Carr, Dante

Vance Iv, Shelton
Schafer-mitchell, Moritz
Rangel, Victor

Section 5 of 7 Timed Finals

1

0 ON L AW

9

14088
12114
12055
16296
59336
51310
12080
59319
16279

Carrasco, Nicolas
Weaver, Chase

Banker, Sahil Sodhi
Wilson, Jack
Rosales-henley, Nicholas
Barragan, Victor
Herrera, Abraham
Jekogian, Ethan

Steets, Jackson

Section 6 of 7 Timed Finals

2

NN R~ W

8

13199
51337
59331
59314
59310

57322

Mcdaniels, Derrick
Amorelli, Anthony
Quici, Alexander
Fulk, Henry
Davies, Sebastian
Bustos, Kevin .
Mata, Izayah

Section 7 of 7 Timed Finals

4
5
6

53318
15152
53301

Poynter, Graham
Ortega, Anthony
Bernardino, Gabriel

Oxnard Stars
Heritage Val
Ventura Tigres
United Track Club
United Track Club
Chatsworth Chiefs
United Track Club
Ventura Tigres

Ctc Hawks

Ventura Tigres
Heritage Val
Oxnard Stars
Heritage Val
Heritage Val
United Track Club
Thousand Oak
Chatsworth Chiefs
Calabasas Cheetahs

Chatsworth Chiefs
Moorpark Striders
Heritage Val
Chatsworth Chiefs
Moorpark Striders
Scvaa Warriors
Scvaa Warriors
Ventura Tigres
Calabasas Cheetahs

Scvaa Warriors
Chatsworth Chiefs
Chatsworth Chiefs
United Track Club
Ventura Tigres
Cosmos
Chatsworth Chiefs
Ventura Tigres
United Track Club

Ctc Hawks
Cosmos

Ventura Tigres
Ventura Tigres
Ventura Tigres
Chatsworth Chiefs
Heritage Val

Newbury Park
Simi Valley
Newbury Park
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1:21.50

1:21.35

1:19.52
1:18.17
1:18.28
1:19.26
1:19.70
1:21.22
1:20.10

1:25.00
1:23.66
1:22.50
1:21.69
1:22.17
1:22.40
1:22.95
1:24.25
1:25.96

1:27.46
1:27.08
1:26.40
1:26.19
1:26.33
1:26.36
1:26.76
1:27.43
1:28.06

1:33.00
1:32.20
1:31.41
1:28.14
1:29.50
1:31.00
1:31.64
1:32.88
1:34.29

1:38.16
1:35.00
1:34.63
1:34.76
1:35.00
1:35.33
1:38.80

1:43.20
1:41.51
1:42.00
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Meet Program - Sunday Running Events

Event 230 Girls 400 Meter Dash Midget (43)
Lane Comp# Name Team Seed Time

Finals

Place

Section 1 of 5 Timed Finals

1 Tarazon, Malia Oxnard Stars 1:11.87
2 59404  Batis, Jailyn Ventura Tigres 1:11.55
3 16059 Jag, Neha United Track Club 1:10.20
4 16051 Haq, Zara United Track Club 1:05.66
5 53432  Slattum, Anja Newbury Park 1:09.56
6 15080 Solorzano, Desiree Simi Valley 1:09.69
7 59420  Prehn, Donnea Ventura Tigres 1:11.08
8 58406 Dumond, Hailey Thousand Oak 1:11.70
9 15061  Overin, Juliana Simi Valley 1:12.56
Section 2 of 5 Timed Finals
1 Johnson, Mykah Oxnard Stars 1:14.86
2 11087 Rodriguez, Janis Calabasas Cheetahs 1:14.66
3 59432  Vaughan, Chloe Ventura Tigres 1:13.80
4 12017  Estrada, Clarissa Chatsworth Chiefs 1:13.00
5 12031 Malpica, Dyanara Chatsworth Chiefs 1:13.50
6 12009 Canton, Lianna Chatsworth Chiefs 1:13.50
7 13041 Franquez, Genesis Ctc Hawks 1:14.00
8 58432  Virgines, Nikki Thousand Oak 1:14.75
9 15085 Thomas, Harlee Simi Valley 1:14.94
Section 3 of 5 Timed Finals
1 Davis, Kayla Oxnard Stars 1:17.05
2 16049  Griffith, Scarlet United Track Club 1:16.52
3 15002  Andrade, Maya Simi Valley 1:15.61
4 11041 Houghton, Veronica Calabasas Cheetahs 1:15.25
5 11094  Talman, Thalia Calabasas Cheetahs 1:15.35
6 11082 Rangel, Savannah Calabasas Cheetahs 1:15.35
7 15047 Llamas, Gisselle Simi Valley 1:15.91
8 53433  Sloboda, Autumn Newbury Park 1:16.57
9 55417 Boisselier, Gia Oxnard Stars 1:17.40
Section 4 of 5 Timed Finals
1 59406 Denger, Avery Ventura Tigres 1:19.00
2 16038  Freedberg, Dani United Track Club 1:20.71
3 15058 Olivas, Leanna Simi Valley 1:18.91
4 15094  Watkins, Jane Simi Valley 1:17.53
5 13020  Carrera, Alyssa Ctc Hawks 1:17.84
6 12024 Hernandez, Yesenia Chatsworth Chiefs 1:18.54
7 14041 Norona, Alexa Scvaa Warriors 1:19.00
8 11045  Jackson, Taylor Calabasas Cheetahs 1:22.00
9 53426  Reverente, Monica Newbury Park 1:23.56
Section 5of 5 Timed Finals
2 11007  Carlysle, Belle Calabasas Cheetahs 1:32.06
3 16002  Akers, Isis United Track Club 1:29.88
4 15063  Palencia, Genesis Simi Valley 1:23.88
5 Lyons, Jaclyn Oxnard Stars 1:25.69
6 14034 Kliewer, Abigail Scvaa Warriors 1:29.00
7 14045 Pascault, Michelle Scvaa Warriors 1:32.00
8 16037 Freedberg, Alex United Track Club 1:33.56
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Royal High - 4/9/2016
Meet Program - Sunday Running Events

Event 235 Boys 400 Meter Dash Midget (58)
Lane Comp# Name Team Seed Time

Finals

Place

Section 1 of 7 Timed Finals

1 16198 Heidt, Rowan United Track Club 1:10.50
2 57514  Gonzalez, Issac Heritage Val 1:08.40
3 59504 Baysinger, Grant Ventura Tigres 1:07.52
4 59515 Egbert, Christopher Ventura Tigres 1:06.09
5 13146 Cole, Syd Ctc Hawks 1:06.55
6 57513  Gonzalez, Davian Heritage Val 1:06.59
7 58541 Spayde, Ethan Thousand Oak 1:08.17
8 59529  Jekogian, Mason Ventura Tigres 1:09.44
9 12050  Abrego, Pablo Chatsworth Chiefs 1:11.02
Section 2 of 7 Timed Finals
1 53520 Poynter, Owen Newbury Park 1:13.69
2 Mercado, Isaiah Oxnard Stars 1:12.51
3 57529  Velasquez, Damien Heritage Val 1:12.23
4 53509 Karsten, Brady Newbury Park 1:11.21
5 14150  Suffredini, Trey Scvaa Warriors 1:12.00
6 57519  Jones, Christopher Heritage Val 1:12.00
7 51505 Sahlman, Aaron Cosmos 1:12.30
8 59545 Ronk, Sam Ventura Tigres 1:13.11
9 Morales, Eric Heritage Val 1:13.88
Section 3 of 7 Timed Finals
1 13224  Segall, Cooper Ctc Hawks 1:17.49
2 11193  Reed, Michael Calabasas Cheetahs 1:16.75
3 12103  San Jose, Dylan Chatsworth Chiefs 1:16.19
4 Moore, Joseph Oxnard Stars 1:13.98
5 53503 Blunt, Zaki Newbury Park 1:14.65
6 Velasco, Diego Oxnard Stars 1:15.01
7 11220  Vega, Diego Calabasas Cheetahs 1:16.30
8 16165 Douille, Joey United Track Club 1:17.28
9 12075 Gonzalez, Jonathan Chatsworth Chiefs 1:17.63
Section 4 of 7 Timed Finals
1 51514 Young, Lex Cosmos 1:18.99
2 16232  Marsh, Nicholas United Track Club 1:19.03
3 11173  Mattox, Ty Calabasas Cheetahs 1:18.50
4 15166  Shaw, Demetrius Simi Valley 1:18.22
5 58520 Gofberg, Luke Thousand Oak 1:18.36
6 Ornelas, Sergio Oxnard Stars 1:18.40
7 51513  Young, Leo Cosmos 1:18.99
8 59530 Knowlton, Santiago Ventura Tigres 1:19.13
9 58519  Garcia, Isaack Thousand Oak 1:19.67
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1 59506 Chapman, Ryan Ventura Tigres 1:25.00
2 16225 Lloyd, Tyler United Track Club 1:24.24
3 15163  Schlundt Bodien, Kyle Simi Valley 1:23.34
4 11145  Glikmann, Perry Calabasas Cheetahs 1:21.97
5 16248  Packer, Ben United Track Club 1:22.88
6 54515 Jacobs, Luke Ojai Roadrunners 1:23.08
7 59522 Hagerty, Aidan Ventura Tigres 1:23.91
8 11226  Winger, Jayden Calabasas Cheetahs 1:24.38
9 51506 Stimpson, Jared Cosmos 1:26.12
Section 6 of 7 Timed Finals
1 57501  Andrade, Nicholas Heritage Val 1:36.20
2 12060  Castrellon, Isaac Chatsworth Chiefs 1:33.50
3 57522  Lozano, Kieran Heritage Val 1:31.80
4 14117  Irwin, Shawn Scvaa Warriors 1:27.00
5 13232 Vega, Marco Ctc Hawks 1:27.53
6 11195 Rob, Vincent Calabasas Cheetahs 1:28.24
7 59510 Cook, Vincent Ventura Tigres 1:32.80
8 11197 Robb, James Calabasas Cheetahs 1:35.26
9 13191 Leon, Luca Ctc Hawks 1:46.19
Section 7 of 7 Timed Finals
4 15124  Effarah, Alexander Simi Valley NT
5 13117  Agyekum, Paapa-kofi Ctc Hawks 1:56.00
6 15116  Chandrasekera, Jayane Simi Valley NT
7 13173  Hatton, Justin Ctc Hawks NT
Event 240 Girls 400 Meter Dash Youth (60)
Lane Comp# Name Team Seed Time Finals Place
Section 1of 7 Timed Finals
1 14029 Hall-bonner, Aisha Scvaa Warriors 1:06.00
2 15032  Garner, Molly Simi Valley 1:05.01
3 14065 Wongphatarakul, Benyapa Scvaa Warriors 1:03.00
4 53620 Rashoff, Shaelyn Newbury Park 1:01.32
5 16124  Wilson, Hannah United Track Club 1:01.44
6 Austin, Raeshell Oxnard Stars 1:02.62
7 11057 Kim, Jenna Calabasas Cheetahs 1:04.89
8 55611 Thompson, Arissa Oxnard Stars 1:05.75
9 51610 Simental, Samantha Cosmos 1:06.93
Section 2 of 7 Timed Finals
1 12034  Mineros, Kazmie Chatsworth Chiefs 1:08.53
2 11006  Burak, Rachel Calabasas Cheetahs 1:08.50
3 13011  Bietsch, Chandler Ctc Hawks 1:08.10
4 14099 Duncan, Devyn Scvaa Warriors 1:07.00
5 13045  Giller, Savannah Ctc Hawks 1:07.49
6 14010 Bradner, Mia Scvaa Warriors 1:08.00
7 59625 Torres, Meriah Ventura Tigres 1:08.26
8 12045 Teagardin, Marley Chatsworth Chiefs 1:08.51
9 Cason, Anissa Oxnard Stars 1:08.64
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Section 3 of 7 Timed Finals...(Event 240 Girls 400 Meter Dash Youth (60))

1
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9

59622
58631
59628
59618
58601
59615
51615
58627
14026

Redmond, Peyton
James, Reyna
Welch, Bailey
Munroe, Addison
Appice, Shelby
Kasztelan, Taylor
Brown, Kaylee
Hubauer, Katie
Gardiner, Lauren

Section 4 of 7 Timed Finals

1
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9

58604
58605
59620
59602
58602
59627

52600
52605

Bauer, Savannah
Baumhover, Hannah
Prehn, Samantha
Button, Caylie
Auman, Tallula
Vaughan, Taylor
Holmes, Macey
Aguilar, Mia
Dellevigne, Alexis

Section 5 of 7 Timed Finals

1
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9

58610
58624
59621
16062
59626
58629
57605
13042

Hunt, Tatyana
Coffaro, Sophia
Hagge, Madison
Ramos, Isabella
Johny, Akhila

Trone, Kylee
Ikenna-obioha, Dillina
Gonzalez, Nicole
Garcia, Mariah

Section 6 of 7 Timed Finals

1
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9

59604
58659

13075
13093
15020
12014
16058
11042

Conboy, Mya
Squires, Silje

Lett, Tatiana

Miller, Kimberley
Sayan, Giselle
Chang, Emily
Contreras, Alejandra
Hill, Lauren
Toannou, Holly

Section 7 of 7 Timed Finals

3
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15095
12044
15074
58649
16032
11040

Watkins, Sonya
Romas, Melissa
Salzwedel, Ashlynn
Perpoli, Milana
Ercoli, Angelica
Hollender, Caleigh

Ventura Tigres
Thousand Oak
Ventura Tigres
Ventura Tigres
Thousand Oak
Ventura Tigres
Cosmos

Thousand Oak
Scvaa Warriors

Thousand Oak
Thousand Oak
Ventura Tigres
Ventura Tigres
Thousand Oak
Ventura Tigres
Oxnard Stars
Moorpark Striders
Moorpark Striders

Oxnard Stars
Thousand Oak
Thousand Oak
Ventura Tigres
United Track Club
Ventura Tigres
Thousand Oak
Heritage Val

Ctc Hawks

Ventura Tigres
Thousand Oak
Oxnard Stars

Ctc Hawks

Ctc Hawks

Simi Valley
Chatsworth Chiefs
United Track Club
Calabasas Cheetahs

Simi Valley
Chatsworth Chiefs
Simi Valley
Thousand Oak
United Track Club
Calabasas Cheetahs

1:09.85
1:09.50
1:09.25
1:08.77
1:09.09
1:09.09
1:09.41
1:09.54
1:10.00

:11.09
:10.82
:10.70
:10.00
:10.15
:10.60
:10.76
:10.99
1:12.11

:13.20
:13.03
:12.70
:12.14
:12.21
:12.30
112,72
:13.11
:14.00

:16.43
:15.14
:15.00
:14.00
:14.00
:15.00
:15.10
:15.84
1:20.00

— e e e e e e

NT
NT
1:25.06
1:26.14
NT
NT
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Lane Comp# Name Team Seed Time Finals Place
Section 1of 5 Timed Finals
1 14073  Baker, Jaden Scvaa Warriors 59.25
2 57710 Magana, Emilio Heritage Val 59.22
3 59702 Barajas, Emery Ventura Tigres 58.44
4 12079  Hernandez, Sonny Chatsworth Chiefs 56.47
5 53729 Middleton, Christian Newbury Park 56.65
6 51725 Barragan, Brian Cosmos 58.00
7 12094 Numa, Zachary Chatsworth Chiefs 58.90
8 59715 Haffner, Henry Ventura Tigres 59.22
9 59707 Button, Colby Ventura Tigres 59.63
Section 2 of 5 Timed Finals
1 13237  Young, Nathan Ctc Hawks 1:03.00
2 53731 Richter, Grant Newbury Park 1:02.21
3 58722  Joo, Torrey Thousand Oak 1:01.96
4 11188 Pogue, Owen Calabasas Cheetahs 59.89
5 15115 Brown, Hayden Simi Valley 1:00.63
6 16187  Griffith, Sawyer United Track Club 1:01.68
7 59718 Johnson, Iv, Horace Ventura Tigres 1:02.00
8 58743  Yung, Riis Thousand Oak 1:02.93
9 16140 Bacharach, Luc United Track Club 1:03.54
Section 3 of 5 Timed Finals
1 51723  Young, Nico Cosmos 1:08.00
2 51713  Carney, Sean Cosmos 1:07.00
3 16227  Lydon, Jack United Track Club 1:06.03
4 13171  Groves, Nate Ctc Hawks 1:05.00
5 59703 Barry, Conor Ventura Tigres 1:05.50
6 Fujishin, Connor Calabasas Cheetahs 1:05.87
7 59725 Molina, Jordan Ventura Tigres 1:06.55
8 59709 Carter, John Ventura Tigres 1:07.79
9 11179 Napier, Ronan Calabasas Cheetahs 1:08.28
Section 4 of 5 Timed Finals
1 12096  Park, Jonathan Chatsworth Chiefs 1:12.67
2 58716 Harrington, Jack Thousand Oak 1:12.26
3 59704 Becker, Brennan Ventura Tigres 1:11.00
4 16134  Aldisert, Louie United Track Club 1:08.44
5 13220 Ross, Kevin Ctc Hawks 1:10.43
6 14080 Bradner, Sonny Scvaa Warriors 1:11.00
7 51703 Loller, Quinn Cosmos 1:11.92
8 51710  Turner, Michael Cosmos 1:12.59
9 13201 Mcintyre, Jordan Ctc Hawks 1:14.00
Section 5of 5 Timed Finals
3 16201 Hopkins, Jake United Track Club 1:39.53
4 59717 Jacobus, Ayden Ventura Tigres 1:15.74
5 59710 Chapman, Jayden Ventura Tigres 1:20.95
6 16139  Bacharach, Ben United Track Club 1:30.91
7 13147 Coleman, Donovan Ctc Hawks 1:55.00
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Event 250 Girls 400 Meter Dash Intermediate (5)

Lane Comp# Name Team Seed Time Finals Place
Section 1of 1 Timed Finals

3 16065 Kern, Danica United Track Club 1:11.75

4 57803  Velaseo, Alisa Heritage Val 1:10.60

5 12016  Estrada, Ana Chatsworth Chiefs 1:06.81

6 59801 Fenstermacher, Savannah Ventura Tigres 1:09.70

7 11055 Kheradmand, Kayla Calabasas Cheetahs 1:11.00
Event 255 Boys 400 Meter Dash Intermediate (11)
Lane Comp# Name Team Seed Time Finals Place
Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals

2 58903 Thomson, Mason Thousand Oak 1:00.83

3 59900 Blevins, Jacob Ventura Tigres 59.00

4 16200 Holcomb, Michael United Track Club 54.61

5 59901 Jeffris, Carter Ventura Tigres 57.00

6 14111 Hand, Owen Scvaa Warriors 58.82

7 15137 Immke, Bryce Simi Valley 1:00.16
Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals

3 11148  Green, Gavin Calabasas Cheetahs 1:12.00

4 Rivera, Andrew Oxnard Stars 1:01.10

5 59904  Wulff, William Ventura Tigres 1:02.00

6 15153  Pearce-harris, Brandon Simi Valley 1:08.92

7 16216 Land, Ethan United Track Club 1:13.09
Event 265 Boys 400 Meter Dash Young (1)
Lane Comp# Name Team Seed Time Finals Place
Section 1of 1 Timed Finals

8 15174  Vaughan, Deo Simi Valley NT
Event 280 Girls 100 Meter Dash Bantam (9)
Lane Comp# Name Team Prelims Finals Place
Section 1of 1 Finals

1 Camper, Jojo Oxnard Stars 16.03

2 16030  Druian, Scarlette United Track Club 15.95

3 58210 Hutchins, Savannah Thousand Oak 15.71

4 12019  Figueroa, Gabriella Chatsworth Chiefs 15.65

5 59216 Jones, Lovi Ventura Tigres 14.65

6 51232  Stouch, Tiana Cosmos 15.21

7 11013  Cole, Lilly Calabasas Cheetahs 15.66

8 Harris, Jordan Oxnard Stars 15.93

9 11098 Thompson, Caitlyn Calabasas Cheetahs 15.96
Event 285 Boys 100 Meter Dash Bantam (9)
Lane Comp# Name Team Prelims Finals Place
Section 1of 1 Finals

1 53323  Stokes, Jaxsen Newbury Park 15.78

2 59324  Marcus, Benjamin Ventura Tigres 15.36

3 13228  Smith, Jamarey Ctc Hawks 15.01

4 14133  Natche, Sydney Scvaa Warriors 14.88

5 Harris, Camren Oxnard Stars 14.07

6 13144  Chin, Leion Ctc Hawks 14.50

7 Penny, Jeremiah Oxnard Stars 14.92

8 15117 Chandrasekera, Thenuk Simi Valley 15.17

9 15177  Whitt, Cylan Simi Valley 15.74
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Lane Comp# Name Team Prelims Finals Place

Section 1of 1 Finals
1 58400 Beck, Sophie Thousand Oak 14.33
2 11104  Walker, Bridjet Calabasas Cheetahs 14.20
3 59426 Sommars, Taylor Ventura Tigres 14.17
4 59436  Washington, Kayla Ventura Tigres 13.81
5 51442 Kennedy, Brooklyn Cosmos 13.17
6 59435  Washington, Karinn Ventura Tigres 13.59
7 13108  Washington, Makayla Ctc Hawks 14.15
8 59414 Mendez, Ryan Ventura Tigres 14.19
9 15038  Irvin, Danielle Simi Valley 14.30

Event 295 Boys 100 Meter Dash Midget (9)

Lane Comp# Name Team Prelims Finals Place

Section 1of 1 Finals
1 Avalos, Javier Heritage Val 14.47
2 53512  Leftfall, Lexington Newbury Park 14.37
3 58542  Sterling, Grady Thousand Oak 14.19
4 58500 Abarzua, Jonathan Thousand Oak 14.03
5 16199 Hernandez, Oscar United Track Club 13.06
6 13226  Shamburger, Rashad Ctc Hawks 13.93
7 Taylor Jr., Antwon Oxnard Stars 14.18
8 51515 Contreras, Micah Cosmos 14.32
9 57500  Andrade, Evyn Heritage Val 14.43

Event 300 Girls 100 Meter Dash Youth (9)

Lane Comp# Name Team Prelims Finals Place

Section 1of 1 Finals
1 15014  Brittingham, Mia Simi Valley 13.50
2 51621 Fontenot, Ginger Cosmos 13.46
3 58650 Porter, Aaliyah Thousand Oak 13.31
4 Simmons, Jaydah Oxnard Stars 13.11
5 Richardson, Jahzara Oxnard Stars 12.85
6 53627 Thompson, Toni Newbury Park 13.08
7 Holland, Maleah Oxnard Stars 13.24
8 15089  Virk, Sonia Simi Valley 13.35
9 51602 Janowicz, Alex Cosmos 13.46

Event 305 Boys 100 Meter Dash Youth (9)

Lane Comp# Name Team Prelims Finals Place

Section 1of 1 Finals
1 53735  Stokes, Julien Newbury Park 12.85
2 12092 Montoya, Rene Chatsworth Chiefs 12.76
3 58740 Tischhauser, Ryan Thousand Oak 12.69
4 Farmer, Savonne Oxnard Stars 12.52
5 Wilson, Kyrie Oxnard Stars 12.49
6 15170  Thomas, Houston Simi Valley 12.51
7 51735 Rust, Tyler Cosmos 12.57
8 15128 Freeman, Semaj Simi Valley 12.76
9 Johnson Iii, Michael Oxnard Stars 12.76
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Event 310 Girls 100 Meter Dash Intermediate (9)

Lane Comp# Name Team Prelims Finals Place
Section 1of 1 Finals
1 51801 Gunsalus, Jacobi Cosmos 17.48
2 11067 Lewis, Melissa Calabasas Cheetahs 15.35
3 57803  Velaseo, Alisa Heritage Val 14.88
4 13058  James, Rebecca Ctc Hawks 14.74
5 15026 Dunkleberger, Kylie Simi Valley 14.28
6 15083  Stallard, Carissa Simi Valley 14.47
7 Marquez, Sofia Oxnard Stars 14.77
8 15039  Irvin, Zoe Simi Valley 15.03
9 13050 Hernandez, Jaclynn Ctc Hawks 16.34
Event 315 Boys 100 Meter Dash Intermediate (9)
Lane Comp# Name Team Prelims Finals Place
Section 1of 1 Finals
1 13181 Hinojosa, Lorenzo Ctc Hawks 13.45
2 57900 Ekelund, Paget Heritage Val 13.27
3 Moon, Isaiah Oxnard Stars 13.14
4 Rivera, Andrew Oxnard Stars 12.94
5 16295  Williams, Hunter United Track Club 12.70
6 11222  Wagner, Elijah Calabasas Cheetahs 12.85
7 58900 Davis, Jason Thousand Oak 13.11
8 57902  Nunez, Bryce Heritage Val 13.21
9 16226  Lux, Maxx United Track Club 13.38
Event 450 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Bantam (10)
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time Finals Place
Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals
3 Oxnard Stars A 5:59.30
1) 55218 Medina, Ali 2) Ek, Ana 3) Harris, Jordan 4) Wilson, Samantha
4 Thousand Oaks Flyers A 5:25.47
1) 58210 Hutchins, Savannah 2) 58209 Granillo, Sofia 3) 58219 Reed, Anna 4) 58201 Brotcke, Danielle
5 Simi Valley Running Rebels A 5:50.36
1) 15056 Nighswonger, Brianna 2) 15013 Bradley, Kenna 3) 15048 Lorenzo, Linda 4) 15022 De La Rionda, Margaret
6 Moorpark Striders A 5:56.30
1) 52209 Cavallaro, Italia 2) 52206 Bickham, Brielle 3) 52226 Washington, Cyera 4) 52227 Washington, Jordyn
7 Ventura Tigres A 6:05.00

1) 59202 Beckman, Sarah
Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals

2) 59218 Laureano, Niza

3 Ctc Hawks
1) 13037 Farrow, Cassandra 2) 13113 Zahrt, Taylor
4 Chatsworth Chiefs
1) 12010 Cantu, Emma 2) 12011 Cantu, Laci
5 Oxnard Stars
1) Richardson, Calleigh 2) 55205 Cason, Amia Jane
6 Oxnard Stars
1) 55201 Barrios, Anabelle 2) 55217 Tena, Brisais
7 Calabasas Cheetahs

1) 11056 Kim, Isabella 2) 11026 Fisher, Skye

3) 59414 Mendez, Ryan

A
3) 13080 Orozco, Caroline

A

3) 12019 Figueroa, Gabriella
B

3) Fuentes, Danielle
C

3) Willoughby, Cheyenne

A
3) 11023 Eger-slobig, Zia

4) 59230 Torres, Emma

NT

4) 13001 Alfaro, Isabella
6:05.30

4) Lewis - Strickland, Jordan
6:10.10

4) Camper, Jojo
6:35.20

4) Schlegel, Sydney
NT

4) 11013 Cole, Lilly
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Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time Finals Place
Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
1 Heritage Valley Blazers A 10:00.00
1) 57304 Avila, Xavien 2) 57309 Estrada, Joshua 3) 57313 Gonzalez, Angel 4) 57326 Tirado, Adrian
2 Oxnard Stars B 5:50.80
1) Morales, Bryan 2) Valencia, Robert 3) 55316 Padilla, Alex 4) Johnson, Derold
3 Chatsworth Chiefs A 5:37.13
1) 12049 Abeleda, Jason 2) 12054 Asmar, Alex 3) 12081 Hudson, Cole 4) 12105 Sandwick, Johnny
4 Newbury Park A 5:15.60
1) 53301 Bernardino, Gabriel 2) 53309 Karsten, Alex 3) 53318 Poynter, Graham 4) 53323 Stokes, Jaxsen
5 Oxnard Stars A 5:16.40
1) Neuson, Zayvaun 2) Penny, Jeremiah 3) Fenstermaker, Izaiah 4) Johns, Timothy
6 Ctc Hawks A 5:20.01
1) 13231 Toscano, Ritchy 2) 13167 Gillis, Jaylen 3) 13162 Francis, Owen 4) 13148 Coleman, Emrys
7 Ventura Tigres A 5:44.74
1) 59315 Guevara, Brandon 2) 59323 Leandro, Chance 3) 59332 Reyes, Josiah 4) 59338 Saye, Soren
8 Chatsworth Chiefs B 5:52.48
1) 12059 Castrellon, Elijah 2) 12062 Cedillo, Diego Gabriel 3) 12074 Gonzalez, Alexis 4) 12077 Harper, Zahir
9 Heritage Valley Blazers B 10:00.00
1) 57306 Cruz, Josiah 2) 57322 Mata, Izayah 3) 57323 Myers, Adam 4) 57328 Uribe, Andres
Event 460 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Midget (8)
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time Finals Place
Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
1 Chatsworth Chiefs B NT
1) 12003 Archer, Keira 2) 12009 Canton, Lianna 3) 12031 Malpica, Dyanara 4) 12038 Ochoa, Vanessa
2 Ctc Hawks A 5:11.60
3 Simi Valley Running Rebels A 4:58.02
1) 15098 Whitmore, Paige 2) 15061 Overin, Juliana 3) 15085 Thomas, Harlee 4) 15080 Solorzano, Desiree
4 Newbury Park A 4:38.70
1) 53401 Bergstrom, Danielle 2) 53405 Cunningham, Audrey 3) 53410 Hawkins, Ailish 4) 53432 Slattum, Anja
5 Ventura Tigres A 4:45.00
1) 59415 Ochoa, Chelsea 2) 59421 Prieto, Sofia 3) 59425 Shadden, Lily 4) 59432 Vaughan, Chloe
6 Chatsworth Chiefs A 4:47.84
1) 12002 Anguiano, Rosa 2) 12026 Kilgrow, Brooklyn 3) 12013 Cedillo, Frieda Kamila 4) 12001 Abrego, Sofia
7 Ventura Tigres B 5:05.00
1) 59406 Denger, Avery 2) 59419 Poulos, Delaney 3) 59433 Votruba, Shelby 4) 59423 Reyes, Angelina
8 Calabasas Cheetahs A NT
1) 11041 Houghton, Veronica 2) 11094 Talman, Thalia 3) 11082 Rangel, Savannah 4) 11093 Starling, Savannah
Event 465 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Midget (10)
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time Finals Place
Section 1of 2 Timed Finals
3 Scvaa Warriors A 4:59.00
1) 14091 Chan, Zachary 2) 14078 Bos, Davis 3) 14150 Suffredini, Trey 4) 14149 Sorensen, Kevin
4 Ventura Tigres B 4:55.00
1) 59513 Dinkler, Cole 2) 59523 Hammel, Henry 3) 59529 Jekogian, Mason 4) Ronk, Ethan
5 Heritage Valley Blazers A 4:35.00
1) 57500 Andrade, Evyn 2) Avalos, Javier 3) 57513 Gonzalez, Davian 4) 57514 Gonzalez, Issac
6 Ventura Tigres A 4:44.00
1) 59504 Baysinger, Grant 2) 59554 Torres, Michael 3) 59553 Torres, Michael-camilo ~ 4) 59515 Egbert, Christopher
7 Chatsworth Chiefs A 5:01.21

1) 12053 Argueta, Carlos 2) 12109 Shin, Lucas

3) 12064 Copeland, Dominick

4) 12050 Abrego, Pablo
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Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals...(Event 465 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Midget (10))

3 Calabasas Cheetahs
1) 11145 Glikmann, Perry 2) 11150 Hollender, Caden
4 Oxnard Stars
1) Ornelas, Sergio 2) Moore, Joseph
5 Simi Valley Running Rebels
1) 15116 Chandrasekera, Jayane 2) 15123 De La Rionda, Noah
6 United Track Club
1) 16248 Packer, Ben 2) 16165 Douille, Joey

7 Chatsworth Chiefs
1) Evans, Mark 2) 12070 Flores, Diego

Event 470 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Youth (9)

A
3) 11195 Rob, Vincent
A
3) Velasco, Diego
A
3) 15166 Shaw, Demetrius
A
3) 16270 Seshan, Ashwath

B
3) 12075 Gonzalez, Jonathan

NT

4) 11173 Mattox, Ty
5:17.08

4) Mercado, Isaiah
5:11.60

4) 15110 Bazerkanian, Jonah
5:15.22

4) 16276 Simon-lacombe, Andrew
NT

4) 12103 San Jose, Dylan

Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time Finals Place
Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
1 Simi Valley Running Rebels C 5:23.37
1) 15019 Chaides, Kylie 2) 15021 Cooper, Molly 3) 15074 Salzwedel, Ashlynn 4) 15059 Ortega, Allison
2 Simi Valley Running Rebels B 5:06.24
1) 15065 Perdomo, Angelena 2) 15092 Walker, Jill 3) 15037 Inouye, Kaydee 4) 15041 Jones, Abigail
3 Chatsworth Chiefs A 4:41.26
1) 12027 Lawrence, Isabel 2) 12034 Mineros, Kazmie 3) 12042 Reed, Kira 4) 12045 Teagardin, Marley
4 Simi Valley Running Rebels A 4:33.81
1) 15032 Garner, Molly 2) 15025 Duchemin, Michelle 3) 15073 Salley, Taya 4) 15089 Virk, Sonia
5 Ventura Tigres A 4:40.00
1) 59607 Darcus, Khalifa 2) 59625 Torres, Meriah 3) 59618 Munroe, Addison 4) 59620 Prehn, Samantha
6 Scvaa Warriors A 4:41.00
1) 14065 Wongphatarakul, Benyapa 2) 14029 Hall-bonner, Aisha 3) 14010 Bradner, Mia 4) 14024 Fernandez, Alexis
7 Ctc Hawks A 4:52.03
8 Thousand Oaks Flyers A 5:06.90
1) 58645 Mosher, Allison 2) 58604 Bauer, Savannah 3) 58631 James, Reyna 4) 58601 Appice, Shelby
9 Thousand Oaks Flyers B 5:27.43
1) 58610 Coffaro, Sophia 2) 58634 Katz, Emily 3) 58613 Davis, Amee 4) 58625 Hansen, Lola
Event 475 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Youth (11)
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time Finals Place
Section 1of 2 Timed Finals
1 Calabasas Cheetahs A 4:20.00
1) 11188 Pogue, Owen 2) 11179 Napier, Ronan 3) 11228 Woo, Jordan 4) Fujishin, Connor
2 Newbury Park A 4:14.60
1) 53707 Flaherty, Aidan 2) 53729 Middleton, Christian 3) 53735 Stokes, Julien 4) 53902 Ward, Caleb
4 Ventura Tigres A 3:55.00
1) 59702 Barajas, Emery 2) 59715 Haftner, Henry 3) 59707 Button, Colby 4) 59722 Laureano, Juan Carlos
6 Simi Valley Running Rebels A 4:08.37
1) 15128 Freeman, Semaj 2) 15115 Brown, Hayden 3) 15138 Iversen, Noah 4) 15170 Thomas, Houston
8 Chatsworth Chiefs A 4:18.91
1) 12112 Soto, Jadon 2) 12078 Harper, Zavion 3) 12079 Hernandez, Sonny 4) 12092 Montoya, Rene
9 Ctc Hawks A 4:41.43
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Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals...(Event 475 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Youth (11))

3 Oxnard Stars

1) Newman, Kelcey (kj) 2) 55701 Padilla, Eric
4 Cosmos

1) 51726 Alameda, Daniel 2) 51702 Smith, Micah
5 Cosmos

1) 51712 Hall, Lincoln 2) 51705 Porath, Nathan
6 Cosmos

1) 51723 Young, Nico 2) 51900 Meijer, Justin
7 Oxnard Stars

1) Gibson, Justin 2) 55715 Tinajero, Kk
Event 480 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Intermediate (2)

A

3) Aragon, Dominic
A

3) 51701 Sahlman, Colin
B

3) 51721 Ziese, Owen
C

3) 51725 Barragan, Brian
B

3) Buenaventura, Sam

5:10.00

4) 55704 Quaison-sackey, Egya
4:45.00

4) 51734 Rust, Jaxon
4:50.00

4) 51710 Turner, Michael
5:00.00

4) 51728 Luna, Ariel
5:12.00

4) Rapp, Hunter

Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time Finals Place
Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
5 Ventura Tigres A 4:55.00
1) 59801 Fenstermacher, Savannah 2) 59626 Trone, Kylee 3) 59623 Shah, Nora 4) 59624 Sovich, Taylor
6 Chatsworth Chiefs A NT
1) 12014 Contreras, Alejandra 2) 12015 Contreras, Andrea 3) 12016 Estrada, Ana 4) 12044 Romas, Melissa
Event 485 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Intermediate (3)
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time Finals Place
Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
3 Heritage Valley Blazers A 4:09.00
1) 57900 Ekelund, Paget 2) 57902 Nunez, Bryce 3) 57712 Mata-burney, Dante 4) 57710 Magana, Emilio
5 Ventura Tigres A 4:08.00
1) 59901 Jeffris, Carter 2) 59904 Wulft, William 3) 59900 Blevins, Jacob 4) 59725 Molina, Jordan
7 Simi Valley Running Rebels A 4:11.02

1) 15137 Immke, Bryce 2) 15178 Williams, Bradley

3) 15179 Williams, Nicholas

4) 15119 Cone, Zachary



